
PIATTI E LARGHI PIATTI

Larghezza
mm.

Spessore mm

3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 14 15 16 18 20 22 25 30 35 40 50

10 0,236 0,314 0,392 0,471 0,550 0,628 - - - - - - - - -        

12 0,283 0,377 0,471 0,565 0,659 0,754 0,942 - - - - - - - -        

14 0,330 0,440 0,550 0,659 0,769 0,879 1,10 1,32 - - - - - - -        

15 0,353 0,471 0,589 0,707 0,824 0,942 1,18 1,41 - - - - - - -        

16 0,377 0,502 0,628 0,754 0,879 1,00 1,26 1,51 1,76 - - - - - -        

18 0,424 0,565 0,706 0,848 0,989 1,13 1,41 1,70 1,98 2,12 2,26 - - - -        

20 0,471 0,628 0,785 0,942 1,10 1,26 1,57 1,88 2,20 2,36 2,51 2,83 - - -        

22 0,518 0,691 0,864 1,04 1,21 1,38 1,73 2,07 2,42 2,59 2,76 3,11 3,45 - -        

25 0,589 0,785 0,891 1,18 1,37 1,57 1,96 2,36 2,75 2,94 3,14 3,53 3,93 4,32 -        

30 0,707 0,942 1,180 1,41 1,65 1,88 2,36 2,83 3,30 3,53 3,77 4,24 4,71 5,18 5,89        

35 0,824 1,10 1,37 1,65 1,92 2,20 2,75 3,30 3,85 4,12 4,40 4,95 5,50 6,04 6,87 8,24      

40 0,942 1,26 1,57 1,88 2,20 2,51 3,14 3,77 4,40 4,71 5,02 5,65 6,28 6,91 7,85 9,42 10,99 - -
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Sede legale e operativa:
70026 Modugno (Ba)
S.P. 231 km 1,680
Tel. +39 080 532 89 10

Altra sede operativa:
71022 Ascoli Satriano (Fg)
S.P. 99 km 2,650
Tel. +39 0885 65 11 36



45 1,060 1,41 1,77 2,12 2,47 2,83 3,53 4,24 4,95 5,30 5,65 6,36 7,07 7,77 8,83 10,60 12,36 14,13 -

50 1,180 1,57 1,96 2,36 2,75 3,14 3,93 4,71 5,50 5,89 6,28 7,07 7,85 8,64 9,81 11,78 13,74 15,70 -

55 1,300 1,73 2,16 2,59 3,02 3,45 4,32 5,18 6,04 6,48 6,91 7,77 8,64 9,50 10,79 12,95 15,11 17,27  

60 1,410 1,88 2,36 2,83 3,30 3,77 4,71 5,65 6,59 7,07 7,54 8,48 9,42 10,36 11,78 14,13 16,49 18,84 23,55

65 1,520 2,04 2,55 3,06 3,57 4,08 5,10 6,12 7,14 7,65 8,16 9,18 10,21 11,23 12,76 15,31 17,86 20,41 25,51

70 1,650 2,20 2,75 3,30 3,85 4,40 5,50 6,59 7,69 8,24 8,79 9,89 10,99 12,09 13,74 16,49 19,23 21,98 27,48

75 1,770 2,36 2,94 3,53 4,12 4,71 5,89 7,07 8,24 8,83 9,42 10,60 11,78 12,95 14,72 17,66 20,61 23,55 29,44

80 1,880 2,51 3,14 3,77 4,40 5,02 6,28 7,54 8,79 9,42 10,05 11,30 12,56 13,82 15,70 18,84 21,98 25,12 31,40

90 2,120 2,83 3,53 4,24 4,95 5,65 7,07 8,48 9,89 10,60 11,30 12,72 14,13 15,54 17,66 21,20 24,73 28,26 35,33

100 2,360 3,14 3,92 4,71 5,50 6,28 7,85 9,42 10,99 11,78 12,56 14,13 15,70 17,27 19,63 23,55 27,48 31,40 39,25

110 2,590 3,45 4,32 5,18 6,04 6,91 8,64 10,36 12,09 12,95 13,82 15,54 17,27 19,00 21,59 25,91 30,22 34,54 43,18

120 2,830 3,77 4,71 5,65 6,59 7,54 9,42 11,30 13,19 14,13 15,07 16,96 18,84 20,72 23,55 28,26 32,97 37,68 47,10

130 3,060 4,08 5,10 6,12 7,14 8,16 10,21 12,25 14,29 15,31 16,33 18,37 20,41 22,45 25,51 30,62 35,72 40,82 51,03

140 3,300 4,40 5,50 6,59 7,69 8,79 10,99 13,19 15,39 16,49 17,58 19,78 21,98 24,18 27,48 32,97 38,47 43,96 54,95

150 3,530 4,71 5,89 7,07 8,24 9,42 11,78 14,13 16,49 17,66 18,84 21,20 23,55 25,91 29,44 35,33 41,21 47,10 58,88

160 3,770 5,02 6,28 7,54 8,79 10,05 12,56 15,07 17,58 18,84 20,10 22,61 25,12 27,63 31,40 37,68 43,96 50,24 62,80

170 4,000 5,34 6,67 8,01 9,34 10,68 13,35 16,01 18,68 20,02 21,35 24,02 26,69 29,36 33,36 40,04 46,71 53,38 66,73

180 4,240 5,65 7,06 8,48 9,89 11,30 14,13 16,96 19,78 21,20 22,61 25,43 28,26 31,09 35,33 42,39 49,46 56,52 70,65

200 4,710 6,28 7,85 9,42 10,99 12,56 15,70 18,84 21,98 23,55 25,12 28,26 31,40 34,54 39,25 47,10 54,95 62,80 78,50


